ORDER FORM

Video-Audio-, Licht-, & IT-Equipment

EuroEcho-Imaging 2014, December 3'4-6%, 2014, Messe Wien, Hall B

Order deadline: Fri, October 31, 2014

steiner

mediensysteme.at event(s)

green

STEINER Mediensysteme GmbH

+43(0)2262 /733 33-0

EuroEcho@mediensysteme.at
www.mediensysteme.at

Messe Wien

HOTLINE +43 (0)664 / 960 2000

EuroEcho2014
Imaging

December 34-6t, 2014

Vienna, Austria
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Displays

Quantity

24"
32"
40"
46"
55"
70"
80"

UL

61cm

80cm
102cm
117cm
139cm
178cm
203cm

Item and description

HD LCD Display: 16:10, 1920 x 1200 incl. basement for table, slim wall mount, speaker

HD Pro LED Display: 16:9, 1920 x 1080 incl. slim wall mount, built-in speaker, USB media player
HD Pro LED Display: 16:9, 1920 x 1080 incl. slim wall mount, built-in speaker, USB media player
HD Pro LED Display: 16:9, 1920 x 1080 incl. slim wall mount, built-in speaker, USB media player
HD Pro LED Display: 16:9, 1920 x 1080 incl. slim wall mount, built-in speaker, USB media player
HD LED Display: 16:9, 1920 x 1080 incl. slim wall mount, built-in speaker, USB media player

HD LED Display: 16:9, 1920 x 1080 incl. slim wall mount, built-in speaker, USB media player

9 Optional equipment (only combined with the above-mentioned displays)

Quantity Item and description
I:l Table stand for displays: 32" to 55" instead of wall mount
|:| Floor stand in stainless steel for displays: 32" to 55" instead of wall mount

Floor stand in stainless steel for displays: 55" to 80" instead of wall mount

|:| BluRay player / DVD player
Full-HD laptop 15"

e Miscellaneous

Quantity Item and description

l:] Full-HD Laptop 15" / Mini-PC incl. WIN 7 & Office 2010 (Software in Englisch or French)

Video walls, touch screen displays, projectors, camera equipment, ..., multimedia terminals, PCs, printer, ...
sound systems, microphones, ..., lighting equipment, truss constructions, ...

© Equipment with minimum energy class A+ or Energy Star 5.0

All prices are including delivery, setup, hand-over and dismantling.
All prices are valid until October 31st, 2014 . Afterwards we have to add a late order charge of 20%.
We accept prepayment by bank transfer or VISA / Mastercard.

Company

Address

Country, Zip-Code, City

Phone

E-mail

VAT-ID number (EU countries only)

Booth

Mobile phone

Ideal hand-over time

Credit card

We gladly offer you more multimedia equipment and solutions upon request.

. ices !
Prices incl. insurance for electronic device

Rental price for 4 days
196 €
310€
345 €
440 €
602 €

1481 €

() S0~ 2R () - MR () - IR )

1.943 €

Rental price for 4 days

12€
116 €
185 €
(4) 38€
(4) 231€

Rental price for 4 days
(4) 311€

on request

Country ZIP Town / City

Telephone number

l
|
| |

elephone number

| T — O
Card number Expiry date Fax: +43(0)2262/733 33 11
| E-mail: EuroEcho@mediensysteme.at

| Date, stamp, signature

For any more information please take a look at our homepage.




