Order deadline: Fri, October 31st, 2014

stei mediensysteme.at

event **5**

STEINER Mediensysteme GmbH

+43 (0)2262 / 733 33-0

EuroEcho@mediensysteme.at

www.mediensysteme.at

HOTLINE +43 (0)664 / 960 2000

EuroEcho2014 Imaging

December 3rd-6th, 2014 Messe Wien Vienna, Austria



HOTEINE	- 143 (0	7,00473	700 2000	www.escard	la.org/EACVI			
1 Displays				Prices incl. insurance for electronic devices!				
Quantity	Item and description		Rental price for 4 days					
	24"	61cm	HD LCD Display: 16:10, 1920 x 1200 incl. basement for table, slim wall mount, speaker	0	196€			
	32"	80cm	HD Pro LED Display: 16:9, 1920 x 1080 incl. slim wall mount, built-in speaker, USB media player	0	310€			
	40"	102cm	HD Pro LED Display: 16:9, 1920 x 1080 incl. slim wall mount, built-in speaker, USB media player	0	345€			
	46"	117cm	HD Pro LED Display: 16:9, 1920 x 1080 incl. slim wall mount, built-in speaker, USB media player	0	440€			
	55"	139cm	HD Pro LED Display: 16:9, 1920 x 1080 incl. slim wall mount, built-in speaker, USB media player	0	602€			
	70"	178cm	HD LED Display: 16:9, 1920 x 1080 incl. slim wall mount, built-in speaker, USB media player	0	1.481 €			
	80"	203cm	HD LED Display: 16:9, 1920 x 1080 incl. slim wall mount, built-in speaker, USB media player	0	1.943 €			
2 Optional equipment (only combined with the above-mentioned displays)								
Quantity	Item an	d descrip	tion	R	ental price for 4 days			
	Table stand for displays: 32" to 55" instead of wall mount				12€			
	Floor st	tand in s	tainless steel for displays: 32" to 55" instead of wall mount		116€			
	Floor st	tand in s		185€				
	0	38€						
	Full-HD	laptop	15"	0	231€			
3 Miscellaneous								
Quantity	Item an	d descrip	otion	R	ental price for 4 days			
	Full-HD	Laptop	15" / Mini-PC incl. WIN 7 & Office 2010 (Software in Englisch or French)	0	311€			
		-	nch screen displays, projectors , camera equipment,, multimedia terminals , PCs, printer, microphones,, lighting equipment , truss constructions,		on request			

① Equipment with minimum energy class A+ or Energy Star 5.0

All prices are including delivery, setup, hand-over and dismantling.

All prices are valid until October 31st, 2014. Afterwards we have to add a late order charge of 20%.

We accept prepayment by bank transfer or VISA / Mastercard.

Company		
Address		
Country, Zip-Code, City		
	Country ZIP Town / City	
Phone		
	Telephone number	
E-mail		
VAT-ID number (EU countries only)		
Booth		
Mobile phone		
	Telephone number	
Ideal hand-over time		Date, stamp, signature
Credit card	Card number Expiry date	return to: Fax: +43(0)2262/733 33 11 E-mail: EuroEcho@mediensysteme.at

We gladly offer you more multimedia equipment and solutions upon request. For any more information please take a look at our homepage.

